GOURMET BURGER VAN

Home made Soup served with Artisan Bread

Main Courses
Homemade Burgers with with Stilton or Cheddar Cheese and
mixed baby leaves

Marinated and fried Halloumi Cheese with Sweet Roast Peppers
and mixed leaves

Bowl of Chilli with Sour Cream, grated Cheddar and a chunk of
local Rustic Bread

Pork and Butterbean Stew with Gremalata and Rocket salad
Maynard’s Bacon Butties

BLT'S

Maynard’s Sausage Butties

Puddings

Tubs of Just Rachel Ice Cream - flavours include salted caramel,
damson and sloe gin, lemon and lemon curd

Strawberries and Cream

Salted caramel Brownies
Rocky Road

Minimum spend £400.

Prices include paper plates and napkins. Linen and crockery is available to hire at an extra cost.

£4.00

£7.00

£6.50

£9.00
£9.00
£4.50
£5.00
£4.50

£2.50
£3.50

£2.75
£2.75

Menus are not set in stone so please feel free to phone Fiona Cunningham at Maynard’s Farm to

discuss your requirements. Vegan and vegetarian options also available.

Please contact Fiona Cunningham on 07788 448191

or email thekitchen@maynardsfarm.co.uk




