

GOURMET BURGER VAN

Home made Soup served with Artisan Bread	£4.00
Main Courses Homemade Burgers with with Stilton or Cheddar Cheese and mixed baby leaves	£7.00
Marinated and fried Halloumi Cheese with Sweet Roast Peppers and mixed leaves	£6.50
Bowl of Chilli with Sour Cream, grated Cheddar and a chunk of	50.00
local Rustic Bread	£9.00
Pork and Butterbean Stew with Gremalata and Rocket salad	£9.00
Maynard's Bacon Butties	£4.50
BLT'S	£5.00
Maynard's Sausage Butties	£4.50
Puddings Tubs of Just Rachel Ice Cream - flavours include salted caramel,	
damson and sloe gin, lemon and lemon curd	£2.50
Strawberries and Cream	£3.50
Salted caramel Brownies	£2.75
Rocky Road	£2.75

Minimum spend £400.

Prices include paper plates and napkins. Linen and crockery is available to hire at an extra cost. Menus are not set in stone so please feel free to phone Fiona Cunningham at Maynard's Farm to discuss your requirements. Vegan and vegetarian options also available.

Please contact Fiona Cunningham on 07788 448191 or email thekitchen@maynardsfarm.co.uk